
@ 
UPMRC 

1..1n; UOU.)WUt" ~U.L>-,U\.UOUD.>O 

a-c1-2 IB cbt-lQl~~JGf ~o 
UTTAR PRADESH METRO RAIL CORPORATION LTD. 

(Formerly Known as Lucknow Metro Rall Corporation Ltd.) 
(~ l!tf ~@T ?rST '3'tJWcFJ) 
(A JOINT VENTURE OF GOVT. OF INDIA & GOVT. OF U.P.) 

No. UPMRC/CE-CONTRACT/ AGCC-01 /2020-21 Date: 23.10.2020 

NOTICE OF AWARD 

Subiect: Tender AGCC-01: Construction of elevated viaduct and 3 Nos. elevated 
stations (viz. Taj East Gate, Basal & Fatehabad Road Metro Station) 
Including Civil, Architectural Finishes, Water Supply, Sanitary 
Installation, Drainage, External Development, Fire Fighting, Fire 
Detection, E&M works and PEB structures on Priority Section of Corrldor-
1, Phase-I of Agra Metro at Agra, Uttar Pradesh, India. 

Based on Technical and Financial evaluation of offers submitted on 05.10.2020 
and as per terms and conditions of the tender AGCC-01, tender has been 
awarded to M/s Sam India Bulltwell Pvt Ltd on 23.10.2020 at a total cost of INR 
272,95,79,023/- with the approval of competent authority i.e. MD/UPMRCL. 

(AN ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015, OHSAS 18001 :2007 Certified Company) 
Mninlstrative BuHding, Near Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar Samajik Parivartan Sthal. Vipin Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow 226010 

T..i -+Q1 i;,, no<1.ou I F,.y- +Q1 i;,, no40n 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}



